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Division A Division

Vikings

Inferno

Losers

Molson66

Smok'em if you Got'em
Killaz

Division B Division

AZMike
Team 9
Jim
Goose
Mark
Emwolb

Total Points

Inferno
Vikings
Smok'em if you Got'em
Molson66
Jim

Team 9
Mark
Losers
Goose
AZMike
Killaz
Emwolb
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854
819
768
760
749
746
728
726
697
676
633
602

O O O ©o o o H

O O O o o o H

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385

DIV
8-2
6-4
5-5
4-6
5-5
2-8

DIV
6-4
7-3
5-5
6-4
4-6
2-8

PF
652
676
606
602
662
534

PF
553
599
557
593
593
460
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PA
536
645
680
600
611
672

PA
571
535
483
596
614
544

PTS
819
854
726
760
768
633

PTS
676
746
749
697
728
602
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